Point Leo

Patrol Team: Patrol 1 | LEGENDS

Team Members:

Position

Member ID Name

3757874 Gibson, Andrew
5521592 Jones, Amy

3541339 Richardson, Nicholas
5594974 Alekna, Darius
3757874 Gibson, Andrew
5640693 Alekna, Nicola (Nikki)
5517046 Appleton, Bryce
4510957 Cargill, Travis
3757589 Clarke, Nicholas (Nick)
4504244 Condon, Hugh
5513838 Cracknell, Peter
5663484 Ellison-Whyte, Sukanya (Suki)
4452934 Ford, Michele
3736427 Gallagher, John
4695244 Hood, Vicki

4636595 Hoskins, Richard
4441172 Lethlean, Stacey
4523475 McKenzie, Hamish
3753816 McMeeken, Gabrielle
3757395 Mollenkopf, Thomas (Tom)
5667513 Skehan, Luke
4441176 Summers, Dianne
5776431 Whiteoak, Christine
5482026 Wilkins, Danielle

Patrol Captain
Vice Captain
IRB Driver

IRB Crew
ARTC Operator
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sun 12/11/2023 10:00 17:00

Sat 02/12/2023 13:00 17:00

Sun 17/12/2023 10:00 17:00

Tue 26/12/2023 10:00 17:00 Boxing Day
Sun 31/12/2023 10:00 17:00

Sun 28/01/2024 10:00 17:00

Sat 03/02/2024 13:00 17:00

Sun 03/03/2024 10:00 16:30

Sat 09/03/2024 13:00 16:30

Mon 01/04/2024 10:00 16:30 Easter Monday




Team Members:

Point Leo

Patrol Team: Patrol 2 | WOODCHUCKS

Member ID Name Position
4456285 Woods, Nicholas (nick) Patrol Captain
4655115 Warner, Edward (Chuck) Vice Captain
5517046 Appleton, Bryce IRB Driver
5779616 Oldham, Christopher (Chris) IRB Driver
4774127 Northcote, Steven IRB Crew
3757918 Treadwell, Luke IRB Crew
4536644 Millar, Nathan ARTC Operator
3757770 Barnes, Andrew Bronze Member
4510957 Cargill, Travis Bronze Member
4335867 Davey, Wendy Bronze Member
4441178 Doherty, Paul Bronze Member
5670779 Feehan, David Bronze Member
3736427 Gallagher, John Bronze Member
3767282 McCraith, Catherine Bronze Member
3757392 Merrigan, Simon Bronze Member
5775627 Mitchell, William (Bill) Bronze Member
3757395 Mollenkopf, Thomas (Tom) Bronze Member
4719441 O'Hara, Andrew Bronze Member
5721597 Pound, Anton Bronze Member
3541339 Richardson, Nicholas Bronze Member
4235292 Riseley, Brendan Bronze Member
5467250 Romari, Jason Bronze Member
3757930 Treadwell, Michael Bronze Member
4451691 Welsh, Andrew Bronze Member
5482026 Wilkins, Danielle Bronze Member

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sat 11/11/2023 13:00 17:00

Sun 26/11/2023 10:00 17:00

Sat 09/12/2023 13:00 17:00

Tue 26/12/2023 10:00 17:00 Boxing Day
Sun 07/01/2024 10:00 17:00

Sat 10/02/2024 13:00 17:00

Sat 24/02/2024 13:00 17:00

Sat 16/03/2024 13:00 16:30

Sun 24/03/2024 10:00 16:30

Sun 07/04/2024 10:00 16:30




Team Members:

Point Leo

Patrol Team: Patrol 3 | MYLES IRWIN

Member ID Name Position
4239777 Irwin, Myles Patrol Captain
5769739 May-Konning, Emma Vice Captain
4502229 Cole, Rhys IRB Driver
4516274 McKenzie, Alasdair IRB Driver
4239611 Atkins, Henry (Harry) IRB Crew
4233622 Brooks, Kate IRB Crew
4751171 Clarke, Nathaniel (Nat) ARTC Operator
5640694 Alekna, Zoe Bronze Member
6003213 Aumont, Oscar Bronze Member
4765681 Austin, Isabella Bronze Member
4233622 Brooks, Kate Bronze Member
4429952 Cester, Nathan Bronze Member
5835149 Crescia, Charlize Bronze Member
5725196 Curtis, Aine Bronze Member
4494941 Doherty, Jesse Bronze Member
4235928 Doherty, Joshua Bronze Member
4134942 Ford, Isabella Bronze Member
4258379 Ford, Nicholas Bronze Member
5718809 Gluskie, Isabella (Bella) Bronze Member
4235549 Graves, Matthew Bronze Member
4239132 Gray, Caleb Bronze Member
6024457 Haag, Ashley Bronze Member
4754836 Handley, Grace Bronze Member
5596898 Hicks, Charles Bronze Member
4135015 Hough, Patrick Bronze Member
5781670 Hurley, Claire Bronze Member
5481535 Kogler, Harriet Bronze Member
4621014 Lew, Jonathan Bronze Member
4621015 Lew, Nicholas Bronze Member
5769739 May-Konning, Emma Bronze Member
3757899 McDonald, Clayton Bronze Member
5765719 McGirr, George Bronze Member
4271921 McMeeken, Lily Bronze Member
5664170 McMillan, Keeley Bronze Member
5904143 Morgan, Abigail (Abi) Bronze Member
4547728 Morton, Matthew Bronze Member
5482942 Northcote, Alexander (Alex) Bronze Member
4754130 O'Connor, Lachlan (Lachie) Bronze Member
5852301 Paynter, Amelia Bronze Member
5830555 Paynter, Zara (David) Bronze Member
5501348 Perry, Zara Bronze Member
5698596 Redlich, Alexander Bronze Member
5596941 Redlich, Edward Bronze Member
4656761 Richardson, Jacob Bronze Member
4452187 Robinson, Caitlin (Cait) Bronze Member
4227147 Robinson, Lachlan (Lachie) Bronze Member
4759896 Romari, Jasper Bronze Member

5716420

Rose, Thomas

Bronze Member




Member ID

Name

Position

4750760
4750745
4541308
5640696
5823729
5663684
5801189
5833823
5678796
5559142
5556967
5653558
5670480
5689113
5724361
5787112
5655388
5665688
5656936
5665958
5558194
5554921
5559369
5982302
5669687
5670619
5653712
5858859
5559380
5588976
5721609
5645166
5558915
5716423
5667517
6004551
5669965
5537544
5764875
6059401
5601434

Swaney, Edward (Ned)
Swaney, Lachlan
Williams, Riley
Alekna, Max
Aumont, Miranda
Boyd-Bell, Angus
Cabhill, Max

Clancy, Ruth

Clark, Murphy
Clark, Orlando
Clarke, Anouk
Dawes, Hugh

De Fazio, Charlie
Dunstan, Oscar
Enever, Bonnie
Farrell, Charlie
Findlay, Thomas
Hynes, India
Kogler, Claudia
Kyriacou, Noah
Larobina, Louisa (Lulu)
Lew, Sophie
Lillywhite, Grace
Mangini, Max
McGuirk, Liam
Merrison, Phoebe
O'Connor, Fergus
Parris, Isla

Perry, Jemima
Phillips, Luca
Pound, Nina
Ralton, Ike
Richardson, Isabella
Rose, Alice
Skehan, Oscar
Spokevicius, Tamas
Waters, Wilbur
Watt, Zoe
Wilkinson, Sophie
Wilson, Samu

Wood, Sienna

Bronze Member

Bronze Member

Bronze Member

Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sun 19/11/2023 10:00 17:00

Sat 16/12/2023 13:00 17:00

Sat 23/12/2023 13:00 17:00

Tue 26/12/2023 10:00 17:00 Boxing Day

Sat 06/01/2024 13:00 17:00

Sat 27/01/2024 13:00 17:00

Sat 17/02/2024 13:00 17:00 Weekend Patrol
Sun 18/02/2024 10:00 17:00 Weekend Patrol




Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sat 02/03/2024 13:00 16:30

Mon 11/03/2024 10:00 16:30 Labour Day
Sun 31/03/2024 10:00 16:30 Easter

Sun 14/04/2024 10:00 16:30




Team Members:

Point Leo

Patrol Team: Patrol 4 | BELLA WARNER

Member ID Name Position
4531537 Warner, Bella Patrol Captain
4783742 Clark, Madison Vice Captain
4510954 Cargill, Zali IRB Driver
4754346 Northcote, Giselle IRB Driver
4656825 Lillywhite, Charlotte IRB Crew
4720412 Warner, Zoe IRB Crew
4783742 Clark, Madison ARTC Operator
4450713 Laussen, Ella ARTC Operator
5481796 Allan, Charlie Bronze Member
4412061 Allsopp, Abby Bronze Member
5517070 Appleton, Charlie Bronze Member
4451695 Barnes, Bridget Bronze Member
4478912 Barnes, Ingrid Bronze Member
4732541 Bede, Frederick (Fred) Bronze Member
4720941 Bessell, Emilie (Millie) Bronze Member
5583762 Brancatisano, Hugo Bronze Member
5584046 Callaghan, Matthew Bronze Member
4510954 Cargill, Zali Bronze Member
4452589 Cassell-Ashton, Charlie (Charles) Bronze Member
4452590 Cassell-Ashton, Georgia Bronze Member
5424306 Collingwood, Joe Bronze Member
5677610 Davey, Emily Bronze Member
5670785 Feehan, Elizabeth (Beth) Bronze Member
5515964 Findlay, Maxwell Bronze Member
5669753 Foley, Mietta Bronze Member
5764643 Grant, Mathilda Bronze Member
5483593 Handley, Fred Bronze Member
4503773 Hoskins, Ben Bronze Member
4503774 Hoskins, Charlie Bronze Member
4636590 Hoskins, Oscar Bronze Member
5433549 Hunt, Matilda (Tilly) Bronze Member
5449136 Hyatt, Ruby Bronze Member
5438573 Lally, Hamish Bronze Member
5519189 Langdon, Charlie Bronze Member
5533410 Langdon, Freddie Bronze Member
4450713 Laussen, Ella Bronze Member
5344887 Laussen, Henry Bronze Member
4536004 Laussen, William (Will) Bronze Member
5403562 Lillywhite, Tom Bronze Member
5560078 Lowden, Cooper Bronze Member
4500583 Macaulay, Alexandra Bronze Member
5883614 Melbourne, Amelie Bronze Member
5728362 Melbourne, Sophie Bronze Member
5408637 Merrigan, Cassandra (Cassie) Bronze Member
4161527 Morgenthaler, Brittany Bronze Member
4468569 Morgenthaler, Ky Bronze Member
5156639 Morton, Amelia Bronze Member
4754346 Northcote, Giselle Bronze Member




Member ID

Name

Position

5434970
4161528
4480084
4768461
5823597
4750760
4750662
4750745
5505187
4720412
5671994
5583766
5776244
5765381
5670752
5869189
5658049
5670610
5670397
5724434
5982078
5669458
5772453
5830355
5830357

Ralton, Archibald (Archie)
Russell, Kaitlin
Russell, Mietta

Scott, Hannah
Somogyi, Emma (Em)
Swaney, Edward (Ned)
Swaney, Ella

Swaney, Lachlan
Taylor, Isaac

Warner, Zoe

Angelo, Chloe
Brancatisano, Rupert
Brewer Blake, Flora
Cahill, Lily

Carne, Mia

Haydon, Lily

Hicks, Yasmin

Higgins, Liam

Higgins, Matilde (Tilde)
Laughton, Cleo
Parker, Poppy
Strauss, Cleo
Tomlinson, Arabella
Williams, Lewis
Williams, Sonny

Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Bronze Member
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sat 25/11/2023 13:00 17:00

Sun 03/12/2023 10:00 17:00

Sun 24/12/2023 10:00 17:00 Christmas Eve
Tue 26/12/2023 10:00 17:00 Boxing Day

Sat 30/12/2023 13:00 17:00

Sat 20/01/2024 13:00 17:00 Weekend Patrol / Pink Patrol
Sun 21/01/2024 10:00 17:00 Weekend Patrol
Fri 26/01/2024 10:00 17:00 January 26th
Sun 17/03/2024 10:00 16:30

Sat 30/03/2024 13:00 16:30 Easter Weekend
Sat 06/04/2024 13:00 16:30




Team Members:

Point Leo

Patrol Team: Patrol 5| LIAM WHITEHOUSE

Member ID Name Position
4752180 Whitehouse, Liam Patrol Captain
5493856 Mair, India Vice Captain
4752180 Whitehouse, Liam IRB Driver
4230597 Lipszyc, Romy IRB Crew
5434365 Ashby, Charlotte ARTC Operator
5493852 Mair, Riley ARTC Operator
5434365 Ashby, Charlotte Bronze Member
5734432 Azoor, Toby (Azoor) Bronze Member
5480914 Bertalli, Arabella (Arkie) Bronze Member
5674202 Bogdan, Nicholas Bronze Member
5765381 Cahill, Lily Bronze Member
5602522 Connell, Noah Bronze Member
5677614 Davey, Sienna Bronze Member
5584193 Dawes, Sienna Bronze Member
5438317 Doak, Max Bronze Member
5494035 Drake, Helena Bronze Member
4450812 Edmonds, Finley Bronze Member
5483715 Edmonds, Honor Bronze Member
4543480 Edmonds, Kipling Bronze Member
5445273 French, Matthew Bronze Member
5493874 Heffernan, Lucas Bronze Member
5713205 Hershan, Dylan Bronze Member
5713208 Hershan, Lachlan Bronze Member
5597120 Howell, Kate Bronze Member
5483707 Hunt, Lucy Bronze Member
4753772 Johnstone, Ruby Bronze Member
5500357 Larobina, Nicholas Bronze Member
5724429 Laughton, Abbey Bronze Member
4134538 Lipszyc, Adam Bronze Member
4230597 Lipszyc, Romy Bronze Member
5401641 Macaulay, Charlotte Bronze Member
5404130 Macpherson Smith, Charles (Charlie) Bronze Member
5493856 Mair, India Bronze Member
5493852 Mair, Riley Bronze Member
5763385 McGuire, Bonnie Bronze Member
5447975 Meredith-Smith, Sarah Bronze Member
5481498 Middendorp, Holly Bronze Member
5501298 Ogilvie, Milla Bronze Member
5712631 Pullar, Oliver (Olly) Bronze Member
5481149 Romari, Layla Bronze Member
4720029 Scoffern, Skye Bronze Member
5583481 Talbot, Chloe Bronze Member
5583477 Talbot, James Bronze Member
5498271 Turnbull, Jake Bronze Member
5498282 Turnbull, Lucia Bronze Member
4752786 Unsworth, Matilda Bronze Member
5776433 Whiteoak, Nicholas Bronze Member

5532287

Whiter, Chloe

Bronze Member




Member ID

Name

Position

5483573
5156633
5717975
5876723
5713210
5502305
5652163
5655212
5996298
5828635
5773937
5480008

Williams, Emma
Woods, Sonny
Connell, Joseph
Henderson, Charlotte
Hershan, Eliza
Leeton Watts, Charlotte
Morton, Estelle
Noxon, Poppy
Pedersen, Ginger
Singh, Daniel
Sverdvik, Dulcie
Whitehouse, Aaron

Bronze Member

Bronze Member

Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller
Surf Rescue Certificate Patroller

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sat 18/11/2023 13:00 17:00

Sun 10/12/2023 10:00 17:00

Tue 26/12/2023 10:00 17:00 Boxing Day
Mon 01/01/2024 10:00 17:00 New Years Day
Sat 13/01/2024 13:00 17:00 Weekend Patrol
Sun 14/01/2024 10:00 17:00 Weekend Patrol
Sun 04/02/2024 10:00 17:00 Pride Patrol
Sun 11/02/2024 10:00 17:00

Sun 25/02/2024 10:00 17:00

Sun 10/03/2024 10:00 16:30

Sat 23/03/2024 13:00 16:30

Fri 29/03/2024 10:00 16:30 Good Friday
Sat 13/04/2024 13:00 16:30




